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Chinese

Soup

Veg Non-Veg

+ |emon Coriander 139 189
¢+ (Clear 159 189
+ Manchow 159 189
¢ Lung Fung 159 189
+ Hot'n' Sour 139 189
+ Bumt Garlic 139 189
+ Sweet Com 159 189
+ Talumein 159 189

Cream of Tomato 139

Egg Drop 189

Noodles
+ Hakka 249 299
¢ Bumt Garlic 249 299
+  Chili Garlic 249 299
¢+ Schezwan 249 299
¢+ Chowmein 249 299
+ Stir Fry 279 329
¢ \egetable Peanut 279 329
+ Pan Fried 279 329
Rice

* Fred 249 299
¢ Schezwan 249 299
¢+ Bumnt Garlic 279 329
+ Triple Fried 449 499
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Steam
Fried
Devil
Chilly

Spring Roll
Manchurian Dry
Chilli Potato
Honey Chilli Potato
Hot Garlic Potato
Crispy Comn
Crispy Veg

Stir Fry Vegetables
Lemon Mushroom
Chilli Mushroom
Chilli Baby Comn
Chili Paneer
Garlic Paneer
Paneer Satay
Paneer Thread

MOomos

Starters

Crispy Paneer in Tangy Sauce

Singapuri Paneer
Kung Pao Paneer

Veg

179
199
229
229

Non-Veg

199

2729
249
249

229
279
279
279
279
292
329
329
329
329
329
329
329
329
329
329
329
329



Non-Vegetarian

+ |Lemon Chicken = Vi
+ Ginger Chicken 379
+ Chilli Chicken 379
+ Honey Chilli Chicken 379
+ Singapuri Chicken 19
+ Salt 'n' Pepper Chicken 1
¢ Drums of Heaven 379
+ Chicken Wings in Barbeque Sauce 379
+ Chicken Wings in Hot 'n' Garlic Sauce 5 1)
+ Kung Pao Chicken 399
+ Chicken Satay 399
+ Golden Fry Chicken Finger 3959
+ Crispy Thai Chicken 399

¢ Chilli 449
¢ Salt 'n' Pepper 449
Gravies
Vegetarian
¢ Manchurian 349
¢ Chilli Paneer 399
+ Sweet N Sour Vegetables 3949
+ Brocoli & Baby Com in Sweet Chilli Sauce 399
+ Cottage Cheese in Schezwan Sauce 399

Non-Vegetarian

¢ Chilli Chicken 419
+ Mangolian Chicken 449
¢ Shredded Chicken 419
+ Chicken in Sweet Chili Sauce 449
+ Chicken in Schezwan Sauce 449



Continental

Burgers
Vegetarian

+ Veg Patty 199
¢+ Mushroom & Cheese 229
+ Cottage Cheese 229

Non-Vegetarian
+ Chicken Patty 229
+ Smoked Chicken 249
+ Barbeque Chicken 279

Served with a side of French Fries and Dip
s o
Sandwich
Vegetarian

¢ (lassic Veg 229
¢+ Spinach & Com 229
¢ Mushroom & Cheese 219
+ Paneer Tikka 249

Non-Vegetarian
¢ Classic Chicken 249
+ Chicken Tikka 279

Served with a side of French Fries and Dip



French Fries

+ Salted 149
+ Peri Peri 169
¢ Cheesy 199
™. —
Sizzlers
Vegetarian
+ \Veg Patty 419
+ Pesto Cottage Cheese 199
+ Barbeque Cottage Cheese 499

+ Chicken Patty 499

+ Barbeque Chicken S49
Fish

+ Fish Finger 199

+ Fish 'n' Chips with Saute Vegetables 995

+ Barbeque Fish with Saute Vegetables 299

+ (Grilled Fish with Lemon Butter Sauce 649
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Garlic Bread

Plain

Cheese

Cheesy Jalapeno
Chicken & Cheese

Pasta

Arabiatta {Red Sauce} (Penne/Spaghetti)
Alfredo {White Sauce} (Penne/Spaghetti)

Rosatella {Pink Sauce} (Penne/Spaghetti)
Pesto Sauce (Penne/Spaghetti)

Aglio e olio (Spaghetti)

Wraps

Vegetarian
Cottage Cheese
Paneer likka

Non-Vegetarian

Mexican Egg
Classic Chicken
Chicken Tikka

Served with a side of French Fries and Dip

Veg

279
299
299
319
319

129
169
199
249

Non-Veg

329
349
349
369
369

225
239

229
249
219
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Garlic Bread

Plain

Cheese

Cheesy Jalapeno
Chicken & Cheese

Pasta

Arabiatta {Red Sauce} (Penne/Spaghetti)
Alfredo {White Sauce} (Penne/Spaghetti)

Rosatella {Pink Sauce} (Penne/Spaghetti)
Pesto Sauce (Penne/Spaghetti)

Aglio e olio (Spaghetti)

Wraps

Vegetarian
Cottage Cheese
Paneer likka

Non-Vegetarian

Mexican Egg
Classic Chicken
Chicken Tikka

Served with a side of French Fries and Dip

Veg

279
299
299
319
319

129
169
199
249

Non-Veg

329
349
349
369
369

225
239

229
249
219
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Pizza

Classic Margherita

Com and Cheese
Onion Tomato Capsicum
Garden Fresh

Paneer Tikka

Classic Chicken
Chicken Tikka
Chicken Sausage
Chicken Salami

Salad

Classic Caesar Salad with Cottage Cheese
Classic Chicken Caesar Salad

299
329
329
349
349

319
399
149
149

279
299
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Pancer
Paneer Bhurji 349
Gutwa Paneer 379
Paneer Butter Masala 349
Paneer Lababdar 349
Paneer do Pyaza 349
Kadhai Paneer 349
Handi Paneer 349
Palak Paneer 349
Shahi Paneer 39
Paneer Makhni 379
Paneer Tikka Masala 379
Paneer Khurchan 302
Vegetables
Jeera Aloo 299
Dum Aloo 329
Gobi Masala 329
Mix Veg 922
Veg Jalfrezy 349
Veg Jaipuri 349
Palak Com 349
Malai Kofta 379
Methi Malai Matar 379



* Matar Mushroom
+ Mushroom Masala

Mushroom

¢ Mushroom Capsicum Com Masala

+ Kadhai Mushroom
+  Mushroom Methi Malai

+ Masala Chaap
¢ Kadhai Chaap
¢ Butter Chaap Masala

Dal Fry

Dal Tadka
Palak Dal
Rajma Masala
Channa Masala
+ Dal Makhani

* + ¢+ 9

*

+ [Egg Bhurji
+ EggMasala
+ Egg Curry

Lgg

329
829
349
349
379

329
329
329

Z79
329
349
329
329
349

328
329
329
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Pancer
Paneer Bhurji 349
Gutwa Paneer 379
Paneer Butter Masala 349
Paneer Lababdar 349
Paneer do Pyaza 349
Kadhai Paneer 349
Handi Paneer 349
Palak Paneer 349
Shahi Paneer 39
Paneer Makhni 379
Paneer Tikka Masala 379
Paneer Khurchan 302
Vegetables
Jeera Aloo 299
Dum Aloo 329
Gobi Masala 329
Mix Veg 922
Veg Jalfrezy 349
Veg Jaipuri 349
Palak Com 349
Malai Kofta 379
Methi Malai Matar 379



* Matar Mushroom
+ Mushroom Masala

Mushroom

¢ Mushroom Capsicum Com Masala

+ Kadhai Mushroom
+  Mushroom Methi Malai

+ Masala Chaap
¢ Kadhai Chaap
¢ Butter Chaap Masala

Dal Fry

Dal Tadka
Palak Dal
Rajma Masala
Channa Masala
+ Dal Makhani
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+ [Egg Bhurji
+ EggMasala
+ Egg Curry

Lgg

329
829
349
349
379

329
329
329

Z79
329
349
329
329
349

328
329
329



Chicken

Half Full
¢ Chicken Curry 449 649
+ Chicken Lababdar 479 679
¢ Chicken Do Pyaza 479 679
+ Chicken Changezi 479 679
+ Chicken Tikka Masala 479 679
+ Kadhai Chicken 479 679
+ Handi Chicken 479 679
+ Butter Chicken 199 699
+ Mughlai Chicken 499 699
+ Rara Chicken 1199 699
+ Murg Methi Malai 199 699
+ Chicken Kali Mirch 1199 699
Mutton
¢ Mutton Curry SH9
¢ Mutton Rogan Josh S49
+ RaraMutton S99
¢ Mutton Saagwala 399
Fish
+ Fish Curry S49
+ Fish Tikka Masala 57
Rice
¢ Steam Rice 199
+ JeeraRice 229



Biryani

+ \Veg Biryani 999

+ Chicken Biryani 449

+ Mutton Biryani S49
Raita

+ Plain Curd 99

+ Boondi Raita 119

+ Mix Veg Raita 139

+ Pineapple Raita 169

+ Mix Fruit Raita 169
Salad

¢ Green Salad 149

+ Roasted Papad 19
+ Fried Papad 79
+ Masala Papad 149
=% e
Sl
+ Plain Peanut 19
+ Aloo Chaat 149
+ Peanut Chaat 149



landoor

likkas
¢ Paneer Tikka 349
+ Paneer Achari Tikka 349
¢ Paneer Pudina Tikka 349
¢+ Paneer Malai Tikka - 42
+ Jaimeer Paneer Tikka 379

\ / ~ =
Mushroom

¢ Tandoori Mushroom 349
+ Stuffed Mushroom 379

Chaap
+ Tandoori Masala Soya Chaap 299
+ Tandoori Achari Soya Chaap 299
¢ Tandoori Malai Soya Chaap 349

/ AT Lt
vegelables

+ Tandoori Pineapple 349
¢ Tandoori Malai Brocoli 399

Kebab
* Veg Seekh Kebab 349
¢+ Comn Seekh Kebab 379
¢ Paneer Seekh Kebab 399



likkas

+ Chicken Tikka 379
¢ Chicken Malai Tikka 399
¢ (Chicken Kandhari Tikka nH9
¢+ Chicken Cafreal Tikka 419
¢ Chicken Nasheela Tikka H49
Kebabs
+ Chicken Seekh Kebab 399
+ Chicken Gilafi Seekh Kebab H49

Chicken

Half Full
+ Tandoori Chicken 349 349
+ Afghani Chicken 379 578
/ z
Mutton
+*  Mutton Seekh Kebab 1199
+ Mutton Gilafi Seekh Kebab 549
Fish
+ Fish Tikka 1199
+ @Garlic Chilli Fish Tikka 1199
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Tandoori Roti
Tandoori Butter Roti

Missi Roti

Plain Naan

Butter Naan
Garlic Naan
Cheese Naan
Chilli Cheese Naan
Keema Naan

Lachha Parantha

Mirchi Lachha Paratha
Pudina Lachha Paratha

Stuffed Kulcha

Breads

29
39

a7

49

29

69

149
179
229

o
69
69

179
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lea

Hot
¢ |emon Tea 59
¢ Green lea 9
+ Honey Ginger Lemon Tea 69
+ Masala Chai 69
¢ |emonlce Tea 149
¢ Peachlce Tea 149
¢ Mint Lemon Ice Tea 169
+ Passion Fruit Ice Tea 169
Coffee
Hot
¢ [Espresso 99
¢ Americano 119
+ Cappuccino 149
+ Cafée Latte 169
+ Café Mocha 169
+ Cold Coffee 199
+ Cold Coffee with Ice Cream 229
¢ |cedMocha 229
¢ |ced lLatte 229
Hot Chocolate

+ (Classic 169
+ Hazelnut 199
+ Belgian 199




Frappe

¢ Vanila 219
¢ Chocolate 219
¢ Blueberry 229
+ Caramel 259
¢ Hazelnut 239
Refreshers
¢ Juice 99
¢ Fresh Lime Soda 139
(Sweet/Salt/Mix)
¢ |assi 149
(Sweet/Salt/Mix)
¢ Soft Drinks 79
+ RedBull 149
¢ Mineral Water MRP
Shakes
¢ Vanila 199
¢ Strawberry 199
¢ Chocolate 199
¢+ Oreo 199
+ Kitkat 199
+ Blueberry 199
¢ Black Currant 199
¢ Hazelnut 2259
¢ Peanut Butter 229
¢ Brownie Fudge 229
¢ Salted Caramel 229




Coolers

¢ Mint Mojito 199
+ Blue Lagoon 199
¢ Watermelon Mojito 199
+ Green Apple Mojito 199
¢ Strawberry Blush 199
+ Kiwi Mojito 229
¢ Chili Guava 229
¢ Cranberry Cooler 229
+ Cosmos 229
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